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Powers of 
the 
Minister to 
borrow

4.-(1) The Minister  may at any time or times not later than the
thirtieth day of June, 1985, borrow within or  outside Tanzania, or partly

Tanzania, any sum or sums not exceeding inWithin and partly outside
thousand two hundred ninety million, one hundred forty-the whole one

five thousand, two hundred and six shillings by way of loan, advance,
the issue of bills as bank overdraft and on such terms and conditions as
he may deem expedient and may charge any such loan or advance
any of the assets of the United Republic (including securities forming
part of tile Consolidated Fund).

(2) Any money box rowed under ibis section shall be placed to the
credit of the exchequer account and
Fund, and be available in any manner 

shall form part of the Consolidated
in which that Fund is available.

(3) Any money borrowed under this section shall be subject to repay-
ment not later than the thirty-first day of October, 1985, and any sum
required for the payment of any money so borrowed, and of any interest
payable thereon shall be charged on and 
Fund,

paid out of the Consolidated

Vote Ambit Recurrent Development Total
Expenditure ExpenditureExpenditure

Sits. Sits. Sits.
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)...
32. The Salaries Expenses of Ministry of

Labour and Manpower Development .... 14,352,672 14,352,672--34. The Salaries and Expenses the Ministry
Affairsof   Foreign 20,732,421 20,732,421-Expenses of Permanent35. The salaries and

Commission of Enquiry 27,368 27,368-37. The salaries and Expenses of the Office of the
Prime Minister 7,900,613 - 7,900,61338. The salaries and Expenses of Defence 457,741,022 -- 457,741,02239. The salaries and Expenses of National
Service 30,1141,045 - 30,741,04540. The salaries and Expenses of the Judiciary 32,93.5,167 - 32,935,16741. The salaries and Expenses and the Development
Expenditure of the Ministry Justice . 1,759,832 314,253 2,074,08542. The salaries And Expenses of the Office of
the Speaker 388,744 388,744-47. The salaries and  the Development Expen-
diture  of  the  Ministry of Communi-
Cations and Works 3,595,39068,125,050 71,720,44018. The salaries and Expenses of the Ministry
of Lands, Natural Resources and
Tourism 2,397,387  2,397,387-49. The  salaries and Expenses of the Ministry
of Water. Energy and Minerals 7,634,077 7,634,077--51. The salaries and Expenses of tile Ministry
of  home Affairs 231,390,957 231,390,957-52. The salaries and Expenses of tile ministry
of Health ---63.302,910 63,302,910
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Recurrent DevelopmentAmbit TotalVote
ExpenditureExpenditureExpenditure

shsshs.shs.
(4) (5)(2) (3)(1)

(53). The salaries and Expenses of the Ministry
10,306,94610,306,946of Planning and Economic Affairs -

54. The salaries and Expenses of Radio
5,958,6735,959,673Tanzania --

55. The salaries and Expenses of  the
President's Office-Capital  Develop-

92,046ment 92,046 -
56. The salaries and Expenses of the Price

310,724Commission 310,724 -70. The salaries and Expenses of Arusha
13,025,65513,025,655Region -

71 The salaries,  Expenses and the Develop-
32,561,53923,144,319ment Expenditure of Coast Region 9,417,220

72 The salaries and Expenses of Dodoma
12,238,446312,238,463Region -

73 The salaries and  Expenses of Iringa
11,427,09911,427,099Region -

74 The salaries, Expenses and the Develop-
19,250,628I ,880. 18717,370.441ment Expenditure of Kigoma Region

75 The salaries and Expenses of Kilimanjaro
3,517,415Region 3,517,415

- 11.488,52411,489,52476 The salaries  and Expenses of Lindi Region
77 The salaries and Expenses of Mara Region -- 5,209,0925,209,092
78 The salaries and Expenses of Mbeya 20.999,74320,999.743 -Region
79 The salaries and Expenses of Morogoro

9,066,9209,066.920Region -
80 The salaries and Expenses of Mtwara -- 13,443,70213,443,702Region

81 , The salaries and Expenses of Mwanza
Region 12,303,09012,303,090 -

82 The salaries and Expenses of Rumna
22,594,887Region 22,594,887 --

93 The salaries and Expenses of Shinyanga
Region 15,831,80415,831,804 --

84 The salaries and Expenses of Singida
Region 19,381,13119,381.131 -

85 The salaries and Expenses of Tabora
Region 29,487,49929.497,499 --86 The salaries. and Expenses or Tanga
Region 36,427,17036,427.170 -

87 The salaries, and Expenses of Kagera
Region 3,254,8693,254,869 --88 The salaries, Expenses and the Develop-
ment Expenditure of Dar es Salaam
Region 1,225,809 1,931,761705,952
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